
Reunion Committee

Job Name Email Phone State

Chair Ed Quinn edmathdude@aol.com 703-403-9091 VA

Vice Chair Dennis Helsel helsed@chowan.edu 252-862-5275 PA

Hotel Coordination (meals, incl banquet) Mike Brennan mbenn1969@gmail.com 203-300-7750 CT

Local Arrangements Fritz Lash fritz.lash@gmail.com 845-534-2736 NY

West Point Tour Mike Colacicco kingf@hvc.rr.com 845-446-8721 NY

Chapel Arrangements Ray Dupere dupere@juno.com 860-484-8308 OH

Chapel Arrangements Geoff Moran ghmoran@yahoo.com 805-944-7335 CA

Cemetery Visit Doug Aykroyd oakscouter@gmail.com 603-926-3536 NH

Golf Dennis Helsel helsed@chowan.edu 252-862-5275 PA

New York City Trips TBD Saturday and Sunday (early and late return both days)

Roosevelt Mansion and Library Fritz Lash fritz.lash@gmail.com 845-475-6211 NY

Lyndhurst Mansion TBD

Kykuit Museum (Rockefeller Mansion) TBD

Culinary Institute TBD

Tennis Mixer (potential) Bill Slenker billslenker@gmail.com 703-658-2038 VA

Affiliation Program KC Brown brownkc@cox.net 703-455-5220 VA

Memorabilia Bob Yaap byaap@me.com 949-500-0093 CA

Memorial Book Bob St. Onge rjstonge47@gmail.com 571-344-3739 CO

DJ Denis Gulakowski hawkeye15@earthlink.net 703-503-3223 VA

Band Don Randolph randolph@randolphassociates.com 310-395-7900 CA

Band Coordination Mike Nardotti mjnardotti@gmail.com 703-328-5500 VA

Band Coordination Tom Mahany tom@honorforall.org MI

Photography Bob Harper harps7@cox.net 757-727-7751 VA

Communications Bill Bahr wbahr@ibexsystems.com 630-307-3634 IL

Widows Coordination Bruce Wheeler brucewhee@aol.com 253-564-5738 WA

Widows Coordination Dottie Rountree dottie.rountree@gmail.com 909-626-2744 CA

Widows Coordination Suzanne Rice ricewj@aol.com 770-595-2995 GA

Financial Analysis/Contract Review Bill Johnsmeyer william.johnsmeyer@gmail.com 913-681-2367 KS


